1. Reserve Bank of India - Liabilities and Assets

Item

1

Notes issued

Notes in circulation

Notes held in Banking Department
Deposits

Central Government

Market Stabilisation Scheme

State Governments

Scheduled Commercial Banks
Scheduled State Co-operative Banks
Other Banks

Others

Other liabilities

TOTAL LIABILITIES/ASSETS
Foreign currency assets @

Gold coin and bullion®

Rupee securities (including

treasury bills)

Loans and advances

Central Government

State Governments

NABARD

Scheduled Commercial Banks
Scheduled State Co-operative Banks
Industrial Development Bank of India
Export-Import Bank of India

Others

Bills purchased and discounted
Commercial
Treasury
Investments®
Other assets

2004
Nov. 5

2
3,41,840
3,41,824
16

793
55,083
41
90,266
1,850
5,180
11,701
1,39,268
6,46,023
5,25,563
19,776

82,740

3,336
2,017
1,584

29

196

4,473
6,310

Oct. 28
3
3,85,629
3,85,607
22

1,598
69,752
41
1,04,663
1,704
5,627
10,066
1,28,098
7,07,179
6,20,583
20,727

51,240

80
2,333

14

87

3,973
8,142

2005 Variation

Nov. 4#
4
3,97,528
3,97,510
17

111
69,749
818
1,12,882
1,792
5,534
10,030
1,27,642
7,26,085
6,19,484
21,943

70,134

134
2,830
23

24

87

3,973
7,454

(Rs.crore)

Week Year
5 6
11,898 55,688
11,903 55,686
-5 1
-1,487 -682
-3 14,666

777 777
8,219 22,616
87 -58

-93 354
-36 -1,671
-456 -11,626
18,905 80,062
-1,099 93,921
1,216 2,167
18,893 -12,606
54 -3,202

496 813

23 -1,561

10 -5

— -109

— -500
-689 1,144

(1) Includes foreign securities, balances held abroad and investments in foreign shares/bonds.

(2)Effective October 17, 1990, gold is valued close to international market price.

(3)Excludes investments in foreign shares and bonds and in Government of India rupee securities.



